

**Court No. - 50**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 701 of 2019

**Petitioner :-** Gaya Prasad

**Respondent :-** Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Rahul Sahai, Satish Kumar Pandey

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C., Sudeep Dwivedi

**Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.**

On the request made on behalf of Sri Sudeep Dwivedi, learned counsel for the respondents, put up this matter again on 15.4.2019 in the additional cause list.

**Order Date :-** 8.4.2019

Noman