

Court No. - 68

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 701 of 2019

Petitioner :- Gaya Prasad

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rahul Sahai, Satish Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Chandra Kumar Rai, Sudeep Dwivedi

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh, J.

Accommodation had been sought on behalf of Sri Chandra Kumar Rai, learned counsel for the respondents.

Accordingly, list in the week commencing 16.03.2020 on non hearing day.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 17.2.2020

Shubham