

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 701 of 2019

Petitioner :- Gaya Prasad

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rahul Sahai, Satish Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Chandra Kumar Rai, Sudeep Dwivedi

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

List this case for admission/ final disposal in the week commencing 25.07.2022.

Interim order dated 18.04.2019, which was extended from time to time is extended until further orders of this Court.

Order Date :- 21.3.2022

Abhishek Singh