

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 701 of 2019

Petitioner :- Gaya Prasad

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rahul Sahai, Satish Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Chandra Kumar Rai, Sudeep Dwivedi

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

List this matter after three weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 25.7.2022

Pkb/