



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 701 of 2019

Gaya Prasad

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Rahul Sahai, Satish Kumar Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Chandra Kumar Rai, Sudeep Dwivedi

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter before another Bench, if possible, on 13.4.2026, after getting appropriate orders from Hon'ble The Chief Justice.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

March 23, 2026

C.Prakash